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          Air Resources Board      Kathleen Tschogl (916) 323-6791 (916) 322-2393      ombudsman@arb.ca.gov (800) 272-4572   arb.ca.gov/omb/omb.htm * * * * C, K, S *
          Amador County APCD      Karen Huss (209) 223-6406 (203) 223-6260      khuss@co.amador.ca.us (209)223-6406   * * *   
          Antelope Valley APCD      Cynthia Ravenstein (760) 245-1661 (760) 245-2022      cravenstein@mdaqmd.ca.gov

          Bay Area AQMD      Sharon Jackson (415) 749-4771 (415) 928-0338      sjackson@baaqmd.gov (415) 749-4999   baaqmd.gov * * * * C, K, S  
          Butte County AQMD      Jim Wagoner (530) 891-2882 (530) 891-2878      aqmd@butteair.dcsi.net (916) 891-2882   dcn.davis.ca.us/~bluesky *  * * S  
          Calaveras County APCD      Lakhmir Grewal (209) 754-6588 (209) 754-6521      planoff@butteair.dcsi.net   * * * *   
          Colusa County APCD      Carmen Brubacher (530) 458-0590 (530) 458-5000      ccair@mako.com    dcn.davis.ca.us/~bluesky * *  *   
          El Dorado County APCD      Dave Mehl (530) 621-6662 (530) 642-1531      dmehl@co.el-dorado.ca.us     * *   
          Feather River AQMD      Terri Shirhall (530) 634-7659 (530) 634-7660     dcn.davis.ca.us/~bluesky *   *   
          Glenn County APCD      Kevin Tokunaga (530) 934-6500 (530) 934-6503      gcairag@maxinet.com    dcn.davis.ca.us/~bluesky  * * *  *
          Great Basin Unified APCD      Duane Ono (760) 872-8211 (760) 872-6109      greatbasin@qnet.com         
          Imperial County APCD      Jeannettte Bryant (760) 339-4606 (760) 353-9904      jeannettebryant@imperialcounty.net      * S  
          Kern County APCD      Thomas Paxson, P.E. (661) 862-5250 (661) 862-5251      kcapcd@co.kern.ca.us      * S  
          Lake County AQMD      Robert Reynolds (707) 263-7000 (707) 263-0421      bobr@pacific.net   *  * * S *
          Lassen County APCD      Kenneth R. Smith (530) 251-8110 (530) 257-6515       *   
          Mariposa County APCD      Sarah Williams (209) 966-5151 (209) 742-5024      planning@ims.mariposa.ca.us      *   
          Mendocino County AQMD      Phillip Towle (707) 463-4354 (707) 463-5707      mcaqmd@co.mendocino.ca.us     *   
          Modoc County APCD      Joe Moreo (530) 233-6481 (530) 233-5542         *
          Mojave Desert AQMD      Cynthia Ravenstein (760) 245-1661 (760) 245-2699      cravenstein@mdaqmd.ca.gov    mdaqmd.ca.gov   * *   
          Monterey Bay Unified APCD      Fred Thoits (831) 647-9411 (831) 647-8501      fthoits@mbuapcd.org   *  * * S  
          North Coast Unified AQMD      Wayne Morgan (707) 443-3093 (707) 443-3099     northcoast.com/~ncuaqmd *   *  *
          Northern Sierra AQMD      Rod Hill (530) 274-9360 (530) 274-7546      nsaqmd@nccn.net    nccn.net/~nsaqmd *  * *   
          Northern Sonoma County APCD      Barbara Lee (707) 433-5911 (707) 433-4823      ncs@sonic.net      *   
          Placer County APCD      Richard Johnson (530) 889-7130 (530) 889-7107      placerapcd@foothill.net    dcn.davis.ca.us/~bluesky       
          Sacramento BERC      Terrie Mitchell (916) 364-4106 (916) 364-4115      mitchellt@berc.co.sacramento.ca.us (916) 364-4110   co.sacramento.ca.us/berc * * * * K *
          Sacramento Metropolitan AQMD      Mike Guzzetta (916) 874-4872 (916) 874-4899      webster@sna.com   airquality.org

          San Diego APCD      Karen Wilkins (858) 495-5106 (858) 694-2730  (619) 694-2288   sdapcd.co.san-diego.ca.us * * * *   
          San Joaquin Valley Unified APCD      Seyed Sadredin (559) 230-6000 (559) 230-6061      sjvuapcd@psnw.com (559) 230-5888  * * * * S  
          San Luis Obispo County APCD      Dean Carlson (805) 781-5912 (805) 781-1035      cleanair@sloapcd.dst.ca.gov    sloapcd.dst.ca.us * * * * K, S *
          Santa Barbara County APCD      Frances Gilliland (805) 961-8838 (805) 961-8801      gillilandf@sbcapcd.org (805) 961-8868   sbcapcd.org *  * *   
          Shasta County AQMD      Michael Kussow (530) 225-5674 (530) 225-5237      scaqmd@snowcrest.net    dcn.davis.ca.us/~bluesky       
          Siskiyou County APCD      William J. Stephans (530) 841-4029 (530) 842-6690          
          South Coast AQMD      Larry Kolczak (909) 396-3215 (909) 396-3335      lkolczak@aqmd.gov    aqmd.gov * * * * C, K, S *
          Tehama County APCD      Gary Bovee (530) 527-3717 (530) 527-0959      tehapcd@snowcrest.net    dcn.davis.ca.us/~bluesky        
          Tuolumne County APCD      Mike Waugh (209) 533-5693 (209) 533-5520          
          U.S. EPA Region IX      Angela Baranco (415) 744-1196 (415) 744-1076      baranco.angela@epamail. epa.gov (415) 744-1500  * * * * S *
          Ventura County APCD      Kerby Zozula (805) 645-1421 (805) 645-1444      kerby@vcapcd.org (805) 645-1401  * * * *   
          Yolo-Solano APCD      Larry Greene (530) 757-3656 (530) 757-3670      greene@ysaqmd.org    dcn.davis.ca.us/~ysaqmd * * * *   
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